
DIVISION Horse Rider TOTALS

1D Rodeo Short Go Brandie Inman 141

1D Dancing For Fame Amanda Clark 70

1D Gripe Gut Jamey Hunt 48

1D Kim Kar Dashin Jasarra Baca 46

1D Oscar De La Bully Tanna Mccornack 44

1D Miss Goodyear Kimberly Cockrell 44

1D Good As Bully Gets Sissie Wherrell 42

1D I Want Cash Cierra Jo Hockett 35

1D Ima Livewire Cat Natalie Berryhill 30

1D I hear Banjos Doug Kerstetter 30

1D Wired Two Twenty Alona James 26

1D Crossfire Cartel Samantha Chambers 25

1D She would Smoke You Will Harrington 16

1D Supersonic Country Carol Tracy 16

1D Look Judge Patton Ann Lynch 15

1D Superflyratretreasure Tyra Kane 15

1D Ah Mias Cowboy Brianna Woodmanse 14

1D Casino Perks Brandi Sutherland 12

1D Superflylyric Becky Caddell 12

1D CSS Riskey Bo Badge Sara Alberty 12

1D Isaws A Mark Katie Miller 11

1D Smooth French Kiss Kylie Wyatt 11

1D KickintheBHRoutaya Mindy Holloway 11

1D Want To Be Extreme Jackie Entz 10

1D Ima Famous Gambler Nikki Burns 10

1D PT FAMOUS NICK Louise Kendall 10

1D Chase My Ace Tiffany Lujan 8

1D Itsadashingstar Alona James 8

1D Keep On Streaking Michelle Lance 8

1D Guyko Brittany Pierson 8

2D Shawne Tag Leo Heather Caldwell 59

2D Yogis Shawne Twister Hele Thompson 57

2D Bart Promised Spots Kristie Bratten 54

2D I Want Cash Cierra Jo Hockett 38

2D Kim Kar Dashin Jasarra Baca 36

2D Babys Famousmilkshake Will Harrington 36

2D Dancing For Fame Amanda Clark 31

2D Ah Mias Cowboy Brianna Woodmanse 30

2D Sheltys Smoke Shawna Robinson 29

2D Sweetdashingtreasure Aubrey Ferris 27

2D Good As Bully Gets Sissie Wherrell 26

2D Ima Famous Gambler Nikki Burns 26



2D The Halo Effect Sheri Eckerman 25

2D Johnny Dash Jasarra Baca 23

2D Kitnic Candie Wolf 23

2D JL High Roller Erin Corley 22

2D Klockwork Amanda Jordan 20

2D Heavyweight Contender Shianna Carter 19

2D Ima Livewire Cat Natalie Berryhill 17

2D Gun Smoke Tomkat Susan Wesley 17

2D Supersonic Country Jessica Tracy 17

2D A Hero Spotted Kylee Scribner 17

2D PT FAMOUS NICK Louise Kendall 17

2D Best Ta Fame Kimberly Teague 14

2D Magic Moon Lark Ristene Courkamp 12

2D Bailey Power Breeze Paige Orstad 12

2D sunny cs pacific rim Suzy Leffert 12

2D Kickin Yo Socks Off Kaydynce Redman 12

2D Wired Treasure Natalie Berryhill 11

2D Easter Six Trisha Walden 11

2D Peptos Bay Roan Echo Lauren Webster 11

2D Bugs In My Fire Water Idrene Maspero 10

2D She would Smoke You Will Harrington 10

2D Doc Cheated Me Color Makayla Maddie 10

2D Crossfire Cartel Samantha Chambers 9

2D Dallas Playboy Dude Eryn Spangenber 9

2D Chase My Ace Tiffany Lujan 9

2D Deuce Fire Frost Kylee Scribner 9

2D Wagon Wheel Watusi John Landrum 9

2D Itsadashingstar Alona James 9

2D Bugalicious Megan Cramer 9

2D Instant Effort Kiva Sandy McElreath 9

2D Haters Gonna Hate Vicki McGrew 8

2D Baysha Mac Casha Alice Boyd 8

2D magic Moon Lark Melissa Silvers 8

2D Dudes Pistol Doll Cynthia Phariss 8

2D Checkers Fancy Fare Sammy Willough 8

2D Triple Roxie Too Fame Paige Erickson 8

2D Tantaraterror Brittany Pierson 8

3D The Halo Effect Sheri Eckerman 55

3D Yogis Shawne Stella Hele Thompson 45

3D Triple Roxie Too Fame Paige Erickson 35

3D Streaking To The Moon Tarah Douglas 30

3D Yogis Shawne Twister Hele Thompson 28

3D Bailey Power Breeze Paige Orstad 27



3D CC Six Guns Blazin Mechelle Jenks 26

3D Shawne Tag Leo Heather Caldwell 25

3D Dun It Shiney Hori Hawks 23

3D Instant Effort Kiva Sandy McElreath 22

3D Totally Epic Janelle Reetz 22

3D Dallas Playboy Dude Eryn Spangenber 18

3D Ima Livewire Cat Natalie Berryhill 17

3D GV TOO HOT TOO PAINT Elsa Snider 17

3D Perks Easy Squirt Bug Stacy Pontious 16

3D Bound By Rawhide Cathryn Lefort 15

3D Wired Treasure Natalie Berryhill 14

3D Frenchmanshalloffame Madison Peters 14

3D Klockwork Amanda Jordan 13

3D Oh Brother Tex Wendy Muir 13

3D Ima Famous Gambler Nikki Burns 13

3D SS Vegas Bomb Kyla Mason 12

3D Dashin Bartender Patty Morgan 12

3D I Got Grace Rejeana Koury 12

3D Hickory San Peps Cash Royce Romberg 11

3D Best Ta Fame Kimberly Teague 10

3D Supersonic Country Carol Tracy 10

3D LLP Susies Witch Belinda Wheeler 10

3D Slick Spirit N Frills Melissa Silvers 10

3D Bugalicious Megan Cramer 10

3D LRR Speedin Heart Reggie Herring 9

3D Whiskey Lit The Fire Angel Miller 9

3D Baysha Mac Casha Alice Boyd 9

3D Johnny Dash Jasarra Baca 8

3D Chromeonmycowboy Leann Weyh 8

3D Slews Secret Image Sierra Robinson 8

3D Bart Promised Spots Kristie Bratten 8

3D Zips Shiny Jammer Kimberly Sue 8

3D Smooth French Kiss Kylie Wyatt 8

3D Wagon Wheel Watusi John Landrum 8

3D GV Little Dasha Paint Sydnie Snider 8

3D Hemps Firewater Tracy Stine 8

3D Peptos Bay Roan Echo Lauren Webster 8

4D A Tru Chocolate Sarah Sims 30

4D Frenchmanshalloffame Madison Peters 30

4D Bulliesareforgirilies Afton Snider 29

4D Dash For Royal Perks Jacquelyn Chenoweth 26

4D GV TOO HOT TOO PAINT Elsa Snider 24

4D Triple Roxie Too Fame Paige Erickson 24



4D Bo Ringo Haley Mullinax 23

4D Yogis Shawne Stella Hele Thompson 23

4D CC Six Guns Blazin Mechelle Jenks 22

4D Slick Cindy Krystal Coenen 22

4D Chico Hills Paisley Weldon 17

4D Plain Jane Wicked Karen Finley 16

4D TheyCallMeStoker Gina Hill 15

4D Dashin Bartender Patty Morgan 14

4D SHF All Of Her Kisses Laurina Wurts 14

4D Am Honorhercolor Janet Bliss 14

4D Bailey Power Breeze Alyssa Whipple 13

4D Hot Cascadian Fire LaDonna Moser 12

4D Starlight Remedy Joan Morgan 12

4D Wiley Six Rachael Bulter 12

4D Klockwork Amanda Jordan 12

4D Genuine Honey Judy McReynolds 12

4D Dreams Silkie Jet To Leslie Hanson 11

4D Compromised Perks Nikki Cain 11

4D Dudes Pistol Doll Cynthia Phariss 11

4D Jivin Jody Montana McBride 10

4D TJs First Chance Suzanne Ballard 10

4D StreakinOlympicTramp Brandi Reeder 9

4D Alfords Good N Easy Jeanene Fisher 9

4D Streaking To The Moon Tarah Fouglas 9

4D Yogis Shawne Stella Hele Thompson 8

4D Yogis Shawne Twister Hele Thompson 8

4D Streakin Rey Lena Kathy Vazquez 8

4D Instant Effort Kiva Sandy Mcelreath 8


